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General notes
- Copyright protected
DATASHEET - Any irregularities sholuld not be considered a defect but an element that emphasizes the distinctiveness
REGISTERED of Craﬁ WOfk . .
DESIGN - A slight variation in colour may occour from dye lot to dye lot
IX.2023 - Variations of +/- 3% on measurements supplied or required are within standard

Dimensions in centimeters and inches. The right to discontinue and make changes is reserved. This information is based
moltenigroup.com on the latest product information available at the time of printing.



LOOP&CUT

BY G.T.DESIGN—
PATRICIA
URQUIOLA

2015

Molteni &C

DATASHEET

REGISTERED
DESIGN

1X.2023

moltenigroup.com

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Hand woven
Height fleece: cm. 0,6
Viscose 60% + Linen 40%

COLOURS
Artic_Stone

MAINTENANCE
Carpets cleaner - low power

CLEANING
Professional flat wash in cold water with neutral scap

Customised carpets are available prior feasibility verification by the Molteni Sales Dept.

DIMENSIONS

TALCO02
300

1181/g”

250
983/s”

TALCO3

400
1571/2"

300
1181/s”

Artic Stone

Dimensions in centimeters and inches. The right to discontinue and make changes is reserved. This information is based
on the latest product information available at the time of printing.



